
NSW Hawthorn Cooramin Stud Couttie, Katrina
NSW Kerang ??? NSW or VIC Watosn, Ayrlie
Stay Ovens

Tuesday, 19 January 2010 VIC Ovens Rimini Park am Osullivan-Clark, Nadine Rimini Park

DATE STATE from Town Booked TIME NAME STUD
Venue

Fly MEL - BNE
Thursday, 7 January 2010 QLD Nudgge Calaza Park am Lydnon, Sally Calaza Park

QLD Samford Paradise Stud noon Lang, Ursula Paradise Stud
QLD Burpengary Paradise Stud Chandler, Kylee Absolut
QLD Sunshine Coast Laurundel stud pm Sormani Larundel WB Stud
QLD Traveston Warren Warren, Brett & Aimee
Stay Sunshine Coast

Friday, 8 January 2010 QLD Amamoor Amamoor Stud, at stud 9:00 Burnskill, Sarah Amamoor Stud
QLD Tandur White Horse WB Boot, Melanie Whit Horse WB
QLD Cinnabar Paradise Stud at Cinnabar noon Lang,U Paradise Sutd
Stay Sunshine Coast
QLD
Stay Belcam

Sunday, 10 January 2010 QLD Biddaddaba Belcam-Klatte Farm 8:30 Klatte, Ulrich Belcam -Klatte Farm 
QLD Jimboomba Belcam-Klatte Farm Nettleton, Dave TCG
QLD Belcam-Klatte Farm Tidswell, Debbie QEC
QLD Harrisville Belcam-Klatte Farm Antrim, Shanna Harris Park WB
QLD Coolana Belcam-Klatte Farm Stevens & Croese Courtland & Donegal Stud
QLD Biddaddaba Cil Dara pm English, Sarah Cil Dara Stud
QLD

Monday, 11 January 2010 QLD Toowoomba Highhaven Park am Fenton, Michelle Carrington Lodge
NSW Palmers Channel late pm Stolwijk, Masha

stay Maclean
Tuesday, 12 January 2010 NSW Gunnedah pm

stay Gunnedah
Wednesday, 13 January 2010 NSW East Maitland EB Lodge noon

NSW Soldiers Point EB Lodge nonn Bryan, Tristan Meridian Estate WB

Thursday, 14 January 2010 NSW Somersby Revelwood Stud am Shoobridge, Amanda & David Revelwood Stud 
NSW Fishermans Wise Revelwood Stud am Waterman Karingal Equestrian
NSW Wilberforce Statford Performane pm Hazelton, Veronica Statford Performances Hoses

Friday, 15 January 2010 NSW Sydney

Saturday, 16 January 2010 NSW? Bullio Renwick Park am Berry, Sue Renwick Park
NSW Kengadee via Bowral Gwahihir Stud noon Ross, Genevieve Gwaihir Stud
NSW Helensburgh Boston Park pm Hambley, Krstina Boston Park
Stay Kiama

Sunday, 17 January 2010 NSW Jerrara Evergreen Sugar, Liz Evergreen 
NSW Meroo Meadow Belissimo Equestrian Centre Symes, Jenifer Belissimo Equestrian Centre
NSW Bellmount Forest Arcadia Park, at stud noon Rogers, Juliet Arcadia Park
NSW
Stay Yass

Monday, 18 January 2010 NSW Wagga Wagga Cooramin Stud Ip, Heather Cooramin Stud



VIC-P Great Western Svenska Stud Blanch, Annette Svenska Stud
VIC VIC SA Border pm Henriks, Lanis
Stay SA Border

Saturday, 30 January 2010 VIC Meadwos Brockhurst Stud Ray, Georgie & Donner, Scott
VIC Melrose Mt Barker area Haydn. Elizabeth

Stay Strathalbyn

VIC-P Rimini Park Lara
VUC-P Echuca/Rochester Kuiper pm Kuiper, Marje
VIC-P Koroop Oritha Park - Kuiper? pm Otto, Andrea Oritha Park Trakehners
VIC Dingee Tandarra Jazdan Park pm Strain, Kylie Jazdan Prk
Stay Shepparton or Barjarg

Wednesday, 20 January 2010 VIC Barjarg Tulara WB day Fraser, Mark Tulara WB Stud
Stay Barjarg

Thursday, 21 January 2010 VIC Glenburn Glenayre am Maywald, Nicole Glenayre
VIC? Yan Yean Carlyle Park am Beard - Adams
VIC-P Yarra Valley Alexander & Wotten pm ASPR
Stay

Friday, 22 January 2010 VIC Coldstream Coldstream Park day Ansell, Wendy Coldstream Park
VIC Blackburn Nt Coldstream Park day Sheehan, Karen

Saturday, 23 January 2010 VIC Nilma North Bloomfield Farm pm Renz & Mann Bloomfield Farm

Sunday, 24 January 2010 VIC Poowoong Nukku Park am Cherry, Sue Nukku Park
VIC Morninton Peninsula Warmbloods at Stud pm Martin, Sheree Warmbloods at Stud
Stay Somerville

Monday, 25 January 2010 VIC Pearcedale 5 Star Agistment am
VIC Langwarrin Hurli am Hurli, Jamie
VIC Somerville Heuben noon Heuben, Katherine
VIC Bittern Barringup Park pm Purnell, Julie Barringup Park
VIC Red Hill 4 Aces pm Eva & Bjorn 4 Aces

Stay Somerville
Tuesday, 26 January 2010 VIC Drysdale Coldstream Park am Terry & Kerry

VIC Bungador Aquila PRE am Roberts, Sarah Aquila PRE
VIC Camperdown Aquila PRE noon Hinchliffe, Michelle Gnotuk
VIC ?? Yan Yean Carlyle Park pm Beard-Adams, Kristy Carlyle Park
Stay Airport 
JQ MEL - HBA 07:05 - 8:20

Wednesday, 27 January 2010 TAS Hobart Hobart day Griffiths & Browne
JQ HBA - MEL 17:45 - 19:00
Stay Gisbone

Thursday, 28 January 2010 VIC-P Gisborne Fielding, Tina am ASPR
VIC Riddells Creek Cloverfern am Godek, Sally Cloverfern
VIC Broadford Cloverfern am Julie
VIC Taradale Saguna WB Stud at stud pm Holden, R Saguna WB Stud 
VIC Glenhope Nungarra pm Agnew, Deb Nungarra
Stay Glenhope

Friday, 29 January 2010 VIC Yendon Linden Park am Nelles, Matilda Linden Park
VIC Vincent



Sunday, 31 January 2010 Fly ADL - PER JQ 7.45 - 8.40
WA Bindoon Bluefield Stud pm
WA Maylands Bluefield Stud pm Bentley, Gemma Jehovah's Stud
Stay Fuchs

Monday, 1 February 2010 WA Perth Area Burg, Brigitte
WA Burekup Kendhall Park Friesians Hall, Tashlin Kendhall Park Friesians

Narbethong Equestrian Centre
Stay Margaret River

Tuesday, 2 February 2010 WA Margaret River Yalambi Stud day Hovell, Rory Yalambi Stud
WA
WA

Wednesday, 3 February 2010 Fly PER - MEL
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